
Arrive Prairie Mountain 2:10

Stop Aldeman & Mulinex 2:30

Stop Adelman Lp & Donohue 2:32

Stop DeMarco & N Terry 2:35

Stop Cone & Parsons 2:36

Stop Cone (4928‐4924 Cul de Sac) 2:38

Stop Cone & N. Terry 2:38

Stop Royal Oaks Mfg Home Park 2:42

Stop 555 Danebo 2:44

Stop Allison Park 2:48

Route 5 PM

Afternoon Prairie Mountain Bus #5


